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Anlage
Au 1, 71254 Ditzingen

Hallenadresse
Au 1, 71254 Ditzingen
T 07156-5848 info@tc-ditzingen.de

Sportwart/in
Scherff, Frank
T 071509430374 frank.scherff@tc-ditzingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Rieker, Claudia
T 07156 32975 c.rieker@onlinehome.de
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Michael Chott

m 0176 24742461; mchott@t-online.de

Herren 2 (4er)

MF: Moritz Willrett

m +491726013900; mowi2001@outlook.de
Herren 3 (4er)

MF: Carl Renninger

m +49 160 1013121, carl.renninger@posteo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
1 Nemeth, Gabor 10250117
2 Nagy, Oliver (SVK A/D) 19659413
3 Blasko, Martin (SVK A/D) 19660313
4 Chott, Michael 19400806
5 Kurtin, Kevin (SVK A/D) 10066323
6  Ullrich, Felix 19550412
7 Kroof3, Leon 19751735
8 Kroil3, Marcel 19452597
9 Moller, Marius 19450447
10 Schwarzenthal, David 19400805
11 Tomsu, Jonas 19950545
12 Bauer, Darko 18452027
13 Eckerle, Dennis 19300903
14 Trakilovic, Gabrijel 10901805
15 Campbell, Alec 19851604
16 Kraft, Nico 10550137
17 Klawitter, Sebastian 18901578
18 Willrett, Thilo 10300921
19 Weber, Kim Maxim 10451783
20 Willrett, Moritz 10155416
21 Haussler, Ferdinand 19403662
22 Zeuner, Max 10752906
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Ra.
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Name (Nat.)
Schwarzenthal, Claudius
Renninger, Bruno
Giebler, Heiner
Sishane, Tarun
Osburg, Paul

Strobel, Simon
Renninger, Carl
Krebs, Johann
Immler, Ben Lex
Deisenroth, Luc
Jemmali, Rayan
Osmanovic, Sanih
Earls, Jayden

Stein, Louis

Della Pieta, Antonio
Horl, Maximilian
Tharmaratnam, Vinoth
Klose, Sebastian
Hofler, Lucas

Bopple, Philip

Bdpple, Nikolas
Tomsu, Simon
Tomsu, David
Garello, Gabriel (ITA A/D)
Wagner, Thomas
Bauer, Nils

Hogl, Bastian
Schwarzenthal, Julius
Brauer, Jonas

Ersatzspieler

E1l

Reuter, Michael

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19102065
10754130
10052565
19965474
10656966
19350833
10065961
10150327
10150466
10562891
10839820
10361080
10400218
10821325
10151150
19752664
18654652
10560061
10250493
19952181
10050046
19751797
19550547
19952315
10162217
10750473
10750475
19350726
10754128

17150241
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LK24,0
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LK24,0
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Ra.

E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Name (Nat.)

Held, Ralf

Scherff, Frank

Osburg, Jens

Dr. Frohlich, Klaus
Wegeleben, Ingo
Tomsu, Marco

Pitl, Jarno
Spiegelberger, Andreas

E10Gauder, Gerrit
El11Bossert, Michael
E12Bergdolt, Jochen
E13Martin, Florian
El4Trakilovic, Zoran
E15Doege, Daniel
E16Schramm, Matthias
E17Eyerund, Marc

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17050520
16650020
17651450
16350131
18601891
16850268
17650358
18400354
18450627
18101952
17810514
17650487
18252686
17350444
18064157
18702899
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